ERSATZTEILE

12

-
w

15

ART.-NR.
930769A0
930508A0
93017700
siehe links
93001410
93810620
930685A0
93001790
930789A0
93001690
93001700
930700A0
93002820
930682A0
930806A0
930684A0
960081A0
930510A0

93001870

BESCHREIBUNG
LUFTKAPPE
LUFTKAPPENRING SCHWARZ
LUFTKAPPENDICHTUNG (25t)

DUSE + NADEL

SELBSTJUSTIERENDE NADEL-
DICHTUNGSPATRONE

NADELDICHTUNGSPATRONE (Opt)
FLACHSTRAHLREGLER
STECKACHSE LUFTVENTIL
LUFTVENTILSITZ

LUFTVENTIL

FEDER LUFTVENTIL
FARBNADELFUHRUNG

FEDER FARBNADEL

KAPPE GROR SCHWARZ SANDING FILLER
KAPPE GROR BLAU NASS IN NASS
LUFTREGLER

INBUSSCHRAUBE

ABZUGSHEBEL

BOLZEN ABZUGSHEBEL

120,00

50,00

12,00

125,00

42,50

27,25

50,00

17,00

35,00

20,45

12,25

40,00

20,45

18,00

18,00

40,00

4,90

27,00

8,30

A20

A20

A2

A20

A2

A2

A20

A2

A20

A2

A2

A20

A2

A20

A20

A20

A20

A20

A2

ANEST
IWATA

POS. | ART.-NR. | BESCHREIBUNG €
18 W2COM6163 | FLACHBURSTE (55t) 12,00
19 930171A0 PISTOLENSCHLUSSEL 11,00
20 940081A0 FLIERBECHER PC-G600P-2 600m! 62,00
20-1 | 940222A0 DECKEL 34,40
20-2 | DE120005 TROPFSPERRE (55t) 9,35
ZUBEHOR
ART.-NR. | BESCHREIBUNG €
930783A0 REPARATURSET WS-PRIMER O 110,00

A2
A2
A20
A20

A2

A20

23

WS-PRIMER



